
LEGUME FRUCTE - PACHET LEGUME FRUCTE

I.D.: 82592482

Data
publicarii 23.05.23

Coduri CPV

03200000-3

Pretul
estimativ: 705,00 RON - 705,00 RON

Descriere: banane - 2bax x 135,00 = 270,00 morcov -10 kg. x 5,90 =59,00 cartofi -30 kg x 3,80 =
114,00 ceapa - 10 kg x 6,60 = 66,00 lamai - 2 kg x 8,00 = 16,00 ardei rosu - 10kg x 18,00
=180,00
